

Corrigendum

Page 3:

Foreword

In the second paragraph 1 year and 6 months should be replaced with 1 year and 7 months.

The sentence should read as follows:

A related problem is the unsustainable consumption of the Earth's resources, currently running at 1.6 planets, i.e. it takes the Earth 1 year and 7 months to regenerate what we use in a year.

Page 5:

Foreword

In the first paragraph, delete the second occurrence of the following sentence, so that it only appears once:

While Eric Beinhocker from the Institute for New Economic Thinking expresses the hope that “the OECD will continue to play a leadership role, through NAEC and its other initiatives, on new economic thinking, not just in a narrow technical sense, but in the broad sense of helping forge a new vision that puts people back at the centre of our economy”.